90
Concrete
Compression machines36
EL36-4120 series ADR-Auto 2000 Compression Machine
■ Machines to meet BS 3892-3, 187, 6073-1, 6717,
AS1012-9, DIN 51220, 51223, EN 12390-3, -4, -5,
12504-1, 1354, 1521, 13161, 1338, 772-1, -6, 13286-41
■ Platen handling machine options available

testing distance pieces of the appropriate size must be
ordered separately.
Ordering Information
EL36-4100/01
ADR-Auto 1500 Compression Machine
For 220 – 240 V AC, 50 Hz, 1 ph
ADR-Auto 2000 Standard
■ 2000 kN capacity
■ Meets requirements of AS 1012:Part 9
■ Tests 150 and 100 mm cubes and cylinders
up to 320 x 160 mm diameter
■ Options to test mortar cubes and concrete
beams to ASTM C109 and C78
■ Supplied with Windows download software as
standard
ADR-Auto 2000 supplied complete with safety gates ready for
testing 300 x 150 mm diameter cylinders. When used for cube
testing distance pieces of the appropriate size must be
ordered separately.
Ordering Information
EL36-4120 series
ADR-Auto 2000 Standard Compression Machine
EL36-4120/01 for 220 – 240 V AC, 50 Hz, 1 ph
EL36-4120/02 for 110 – 120 V AC, 60 Hz, 1 ph
91
Concrete
Compression machines 36
Specifications of machines without Platen Handling Assemblies
Machine ADR-Auto ADR-Auto ADR-Auto ADR-Auto
1500 2000 Standard 2000 EN 3000 EN
Overall dimensions (l x w x h) 480 x 735 x 1050 mm 480 x 765 x 1050 mm 480 x 810 x 1125 mm 630 x 910 x 1255 mm
Max. vertical clearance* 340 mm 340 mm 340 mm 340 mm
Max. horizontal clearance 295 mm 325 mm 355 mm 310 mm
Upper platen dimensions 222 mm diameter 222 mm diameter 300 mm diameter 300 mm diameter
Lower platen dimensions 222 mm diameter 222 mm diameter 220 mm square 220 mm square
Maximum ram travel 50 mm 50 mm 50 mm 50 mm
Rated power 1600 W 1600 W 1600 W 1600 W
Weight 445 kg  860 kg 950 kg 1420 kg
EL36-4140/01 ADR-Auto 2000 EN Compression Machine shown with optional
laptop computer
ADR-Auto 2000 and 3000 EN
■ 2000 and 3000 kN capacity
■ Platen handling machines include BS 6073-1, EN

When used for cube testing, distance pieces (EN) of the
appropriate size must be ordered separately.
Ordering Information
EL36-4140/01
ADR-Auto 2000 EN Compression Machine
For 220 – 240 V AC, 50 Hz, 1 ph
EL36-4150/01
ADR-Auto 2000 EN Compression Machine with Platen
Handling Assembly
For 220 – 240 V AC, 50 Hz, 1 ph
EL36-4160/01
ADR-Auto 3000 EN Compression Machine
For 220 – 240 V AC, 50 Hz, 1 ph
EL36-4170/01
ADR-Auto 3000 EN Compression Machine with Platen
Handling Assembly
For 220 – 240 V AC, 50 Hz, 1 ph
Accessories for ADR-Auto Range
Rectangular Platen Lifting Assembly
see EL37-4850
Distance Pieces see section 37
Flexural Frames see section 37
Printer see EL37-4859
* Maximum vertical height with rectangular platens in position, see EL37-4841 and EL37-4860